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48" VINYL
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48" VINYL
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INV OUT=190.51'

TOP=194.67'

INV=189.86'

INV=193.17'

18
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C
P

24" RCP

24" RCP

INV OUT=190.23'
TOP=210.63'

INV OUT=188.88'
INV IN=188.98'
TOP=199.34'

INV IN=176.36'
INV OUT=176.36'

TOP=184.54'

INV OUT=171.12'
INV IN=173.87'
TOP=185.12'

8
" 

P
V

C

8" PVC 8" PVC
8" PVCINV=192.18'

(FES)
INV=194.26'

(FES)

TOP=197.48'

INV OUT=187.63'

C
U

L
1

C
E
1

C
U

L
2

H
W

1

INV=170.33'
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P

CONC

CL INV=145.82'
(TIES INTO CULVERT)
78" INV CONC PIPE
TOP=162.38

INV IN(E)=168.79'

INV OUT(W)=167.74'

TOP=173.24'

A/G 

8" DIP

INV=190.16'
(FES)

INACCESSIBLE
UPSTREAM END 
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S
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INV IN(E)=187.63'

INV IN(N)=187.63'

TOP=205.02'

INV OUT=189.02'
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25 PR
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12" PVC

8" PVC

8" PL

12" PVC

8" PVC DATUR
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BL-117

PB 60 PG 441

DB 3369 PG 477 (SEE PG 480 - TRACT 2)

THE GARDENS AT FLOWERS PLANTATION ASSOCIATION

DB 2836 PG 884

MARKETA MARK

JOSEPH MARK AND SPOUSE,

AILEEN MENJIVAR

AND WIFE,

GUSTAVO A. MENJIVAR-RODRIGUEZ

DB 4543 PG 235

DB 3585 PG 548

STACEY S. HENDERSON

BRIAN M. HENDERSON AND WIFE,

PB 66 PG 446

DB 2947 PG 185
DB 1659 PG 531

PB 60 PG 441

CENTEX HOMES

DB 4485 PG 397

JOHNATHAN D. EGGLESTON

JENNA A. EGGLESTON AND SPOUSE,

WENDY NELSON NARTIN

TIMOTHY DWANE MARTIN AND WIFE,

DB 3080 PG 264

DEBORAH A. BAKAYSA

DENNIS R. BAKAYSA AND WIFE,

DB 3724 PG 408

DB 2987 PG 525

EX 20' UTILITY & SEWER EASEMENT

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

E
IP

EIP

SHIRLEY BROCK

AND WIFE,

GEORGE W. BROCK 

PB 60 PG 441

PB 60 PG 441

PB 60 PG 441

PB 60 PG 441

PB 60 PG 441

PB 60 PG 441

PB 60 PG 441
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EX 20' SEWER EASEMENT
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EX 25' UTILITY EASEMENT

EX 20' UTILITY EASEMENT

20'

DEVELOPMENT CO., LLC

NEUSE PARK 

PB 51 PG 152
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EIP

PB 41 PG 465

PB 29 PG 297

DB 1409 PG 893

PB 29 PG 297

DB 3761 PG 492

PB 29 PG 297

DB 1213 PG 696

NANCY S. JONES

AND WIFE

M. ANDREW JONES, JR.

ROBIN M. MALPASS

AND WIFE

MARSHALL H. MALPASS

PATRICIA S. CIPRIANI

AND WIFE

CHRISTOPHER V. CIPRIANI

EIP

EIP EIP

N
 
0
5
°4

9
'3

4
" 

E
11
7
.4

5
'

N
 
0
5
°4

9
'3

4
" 

E
10

0
.2

2
'

N
 
0
5
°4

9
'3

4
" 

E
8
5
.4

4
'

N
 
0
5
°4

9
'3

4
" 

E
4
7
.6

9
'

N
 
0
3
°5

4
'0

0
" 

E

S 86°17'56" E
181.16'

S 86°17'56" E
183.05'

S 86°26'14" E
186.03'

N 88°15'26" E

194.72'

N
 
0
5
°5

5
'0

5
" 

W

9
8
.1
4
'

N
 
0
3
°4

2
'0

4
" 

E

10
3
.9

8
'

N
 
0
3
°5

4
'1
0
" 

E
8
6
.1
2
'

S
 
0
3
°4

2
'0

4
" 

W
9
4
.9

3
'

N 86°17'56" W
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S 89°45'14" W
158.13'
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EIP

0.58' R/W TO EIP

0.21' R/W TO EIP
TO R/W
0.16' EIP

N 84°04'55" E 215.87' S 83°59'44" W144.23'

PB 49 PG 382

DB 3701 PG 332

PB 29 PG 297

DB 1213 PG 696

RODNEY GEOHAGAN, JR.

20' DRAINAGE EASEMENT

EASEMENT
EX 20' SEWER

ASSOCIATION INC.

NEUSE COLONY

DB 1359 PG 589

ASSOCIATION INC.

NEUSE COLONY

DB 1359 PG 589

CINDY JOHNSON BIGNESS

AND

PETER JOSEPH BIGNESS

ON PARCCEL 24-60

VINYL FENCE LOCATED

ACQUISITION OF WHITE

FOR -Y10B- PROFILE SEE SHEET 35

FOR -L- PROFILE SEE SHEET 28
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(919) 854-6200 - (919) 854-6259(FAX)
Raleigh, NC 27607

701 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 475
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PLANS

50 1002550

1'-6" C&G
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+08.00
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5" MONOLITHIC

CAT-1
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8
3
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0
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-Y10B- POC Sta.  11+70.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y10B- POT Sta.  13+15.47

-L- POT Sta.  121+86.16=

END SBG

+10

EXPRESSWAY GUTTER
+45 BEGIN

GUTTER
EXPRESSWAY
+20.13 END

GUTTER
EXPRESSWAY
+50 BEGIN

GUTTER
EXPRESSWAY
+50 END GREU TL-3

SEE TMP
39.0' LT
114+05 TO 114+30
TEMPORARY SHORING NO.5
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ID 12.1

4 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.0 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

50' x 25' x 3'

and Diversions. 

Temporary Ditches Control in 

Place Matting for Erosion 

and Diversions. 

Temporary Ditches Control in 

Place Matting for Erosion 

B

B

B

B

B

B

-Y10B- Sta. 11+70 to Sta. 12+50 RT & LT 

 -L- Sta. 114+00 to Sta. 127+00 RT & LT

on all Cut and Fill Slopes as Work Allows.

Place Matting for Erosion Control

C

C C
C

C

C

ID 12.3

45' x 16' x 3

C

CLEAN WATER DIVERSION

OFFSITE CLEAN WATER

1' MIN.

1:2

SOIL STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE

STABILIZE EXCAVATED MATERIAL

1' MIN.

(Not to Scale)

RECOMMENDATIONS

ACCORDANCE WITH ENGINEER'S

INSTALL INLET PROTECTION IN 

and Behind Guard Rail 

Install Sod Strip in Raised Median

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

REMOVE

STA. 126+08.48
CREST

ROADWAY GRADE

ROADWAY GRADE

S
T

A
. 1
2

+
3
4
.9

8

S
A

G

FS

FS

1201

1202

1215

1214

1212 1211

1207

1216

2GI

1213

1206

1205

2GI

2GI
PPES

CPES

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 

15"

EST. 10 SY GEOTEXTILE 
EST. 3 TONS CLASS B RIP RAP

FL. GR. 2GI

FL. GR. 2GI

FL. GR. 2GI FL. GR. 2GI

FL. GR. 2GI

FL. GR. 2GI

15"

1218

HW

R
O

A
D

W
A

Y
 

G
R

A
D

E

SEE DETAIL 57
2' BASE SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL 58
SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH 

3:
13:1

D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

d

FROM -L- STA. 114+17 RT TO STA. 114+35 RT

DETAIL 60

B= 2.0 Ft.

Max. d= 1.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

*When B is < 6.0'

Est. 20 SY Geotextile. Est. DDE 5 CY
Est. 10 Tons Class I Rip Rap
Type of Liner= Class I Rip Rap

Geotextile

L

S

10
:1 20:1

( Not to Scale)

FALSE SUMP

2.0'

STA. -L- 123+00 LT

DETAIL 61

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

1.
0
'

S=Ditch Slope C Proposed Ditch

OPEN END PIPE

20:
1

10:1

LS=Ditch Slope

S

( Not to Scale)
FALSE SUMP

2'

DETAIL 62

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

1.
0
' 

M
a
x
.

0
.5
' 

M
in
.

etc.
GI

STA.  -L- 115+86 RT

C Proposed Ditch

RETAIN

SEE DETAIL 56

BANK STABILIZATION

36" RCP-III

1219

1204

1203

15"

JB w/MH

 
SEE DETAIL 60
w/ CLASS I RIP RAP
2' STANDARD BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 56
BANK STABILIZATION

15"

DI

1208

GRADE TO DRAIN

SEE DETAIL 44

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

18
" 

R
C
P
-
IV
 

1217

EST. 10 SY GEOTEXTILE 
EST. 3 TONS CLASS B RIP RAP

D

6:
1

( Not to Scale)

6.0'

4:1

Ground

Natural

Slope

Ditch

Front

5.0'

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

2
:1

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH w/HINGE

B=5.0 Ft.

FROM -L- STA. 116+00 RT TO -L- STA. 119+00 RT

DETAIL 58

6:
1

D
3:1

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

 FROM -L- STA. 123+20 LT TO -L- STA. 124+00 LT

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

DETAIL 44

Slope

Ditch

Front

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)

RIP RAP BANK STABILIZATION

FROM -L- STA. 114+10 LT TO -L- STA. 114+30 LT
FROM -L- STA. 114+28 LT TO -L- STA. 114+51 LT
FROM -L- STA. 113+95 RT TO -L- STA. 114+08 RT

DETAIL 56

Grade

Ditch
1'

GEOTEXTILE

              Geotextile= 22 sy
Type of Liner= 7 TON, CL B Rip-Rap

10'min.

1.0'min.

1307

3:1 D

B

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

6:1

 FROM-L- STA. 114+40 LT TO -L- STA. 116+00 LT

DETAIL 57

B=2.0 Ft.

Min. D=1.0 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Slope

Ditch

Front

CULVERT END.
FOR CONFIGURATION OF UPSTREAM 
SEE STRUCTURE GENERAL DRAWING 

SEE DETAIL 107
APPROX 6 SY GEOTEXTILE
APPROX 9 TON CLASS I RIP RAP
25LF OF OUTLET CHANNEL IMPROVEMENT

15"
 RC

P-IV
 

2GI-A

95°

8
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SEE DETAIL 59
EST. 155 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 70 TONS CLASS B RIP RAP
W/ CL B RIP RAP
SPECIAL LATERAL V-DITCH 

LATERAL 'V'  DITCH
( Not to Scale)

3:1 3:
1

D

b

d
1"/Ft.

FROM -L- STA. 122+55 RT TO -L- STA. 124+50 RT

Slope

Fill

Type of Liner= CL B Rip-Rap b=5.0 Ft.

Max. d=1.0 Ft.

Min. D=1.0 Ft.

DETAIL 59

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

EST. DDE=110 CY

FILL REMAINDER WITH FLOWABLE FILL.
REMOVE 5'x4' RCBC AS NEEDED.

SEE DETAIL 47
BASE DITCH
SPECIAL LATERAL

TRASH RACK

HW W/ 

ELB

ELB

P

P

P

P

REMOVE 8 LF
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COLLART
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FLOWABLE FILL

FILL W/ FLOWABLE FILL

FILL W/ 

FILL W/ FLOWABLE FILL

3:1 D

B

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

6:1

FROM -L- STA. 113+50 LT TO -L- STA. 114+30 LT

DETAIL 47

B= 2.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Slope

Fill

RFH
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H
H


